Day

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Date

November 9, 2025
November 9, 2025
November 9, 2025
November 9, 2025

November 9, 2025
November 9, 2025

November 30, 2025
November 30, 2025
November 30, 2025
November 30, 2025
November 30, 2025

Time

8:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:15a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:15a.m.

12:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

PHS Feeder Girls

Location

Games

PHS - Main
PHS - Main
PHS - Gym 1
PHS - Gym 2

PHS - Gym 2
PHS-FH-E

PHS - Main
PHS - Gym 1
PHS - Gym 2
PHS-FH-E
PHS - Gym 2
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Referee Referee
John Zumph Kevin Depalma
Patrick Fajardo Kevin Depalma
Al Grember Keeyon Weathersby
Jim Muzzillo Agustin Salgado
Joe Rodgers Mike Martin
Joe Rodgers Mike Martin
Bob Spearman Mike Martin

John Zumph

Keeyon Weathersby

Joe Rodgers

Kevin Depalma

Joe Rodgers

Kevin Depalma

Lance Harris

Matt Alcorn




